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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BEN BENIN 1.9999 yes

        GOUDJO Quains   Team Manager        

        SONIDE Cyrille 2006 R M      

        GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 2007 R M      

        NDEME Franck Richard Fred 2007 R M      

        TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EGY EGYPT 1.5 yes

        ELSAYED Samy   Team Manager        

        OSAMA Eslam 2007 R M      

        GAMIL Hamza 2006 R M      

        ELSAYED Mahmoud 2005 R M      

        SHAMEL Youssef 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GHA GHANA 1.9999 yes

        MAHADI Mohammed   Team Manager        

        SABIL Abu Safyan 2008 R M      

        ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi 2010 R M      

        SADAT Abu Safyan 2009 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE GREECE 1.20 yes

        PASSAS George   Team Manager        

        THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 2006 L M      

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 2006 R M      

        TZOVANIS Artemios 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1.16 yes

        WANG Liangdi   Team Manager        

        HSU Jia Huan Kenton 2007 R M      

        YANG Haoxuan 2008 L M      

        GAO Ying Chuen 2007 R M      

        WANG Liangdi 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

KSA SAUDI ARABIA 1.21 yes

        OBRY Hugves   Team Manager        

        ALBINALI Yousef 2007 R M      

        HAZAZI Ahmed 2007 L M      

        ABED Hassan Hazem 2006 R M      

        ALFUZAYA Ali 2009 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NGR NIGERIA 1.9999 yes

        ALOGBA Ibrahim   Team Manager        

        MARTINS Bade 2007 R M      

        OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa 2009 R M      

        IGE Olumuyiwa 2007 L M      

        OKANLAWON Wisdom 2007 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TOG TOGO 1.9999 yes

        DEGBOE Koffi   Team Manager        

        ANADI Kibalu Philippe 2007 R M      

        ALLAI Edewa Junior 2007 R M      

        LETOU Koffi Frederic 2008 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

8 Nations, 8 Participants (8 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 005 262.0000 EGY EGYPT yes

2. 0 016 154.0000 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA yes

3. 0 020 123.0000 GRE GREECE yes

4. 0 021 117.0000 KSA SAUDI ARABIA yes

T5. 9 000 0.0000 BEN BENIN yes

T6. 9 000 0.0000 TOG TOGO yes

T7. 9 000 0.0000 GHA GHANA yes

T8. 9 000 0.0000 NGR NIGERIA yes
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Technical directory and other commissions CORRECTION #1

Technical directory

AIYENURO Patricia
ADEYINKA Samuel

ORSCHEL Ralph-Botho
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 8 Participants

1 Direct Elimination
15.12. 11:00

Table of 8 with place 1-8

8 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 15.12. 11:00

Table of 8
Final of 4
Places 1-8 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min



Trojans

Lagos (NGR)
15.12.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U20

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.2 15.12.2024 17:17 1 / 1
Data processing by: ekays Fencing Projects (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Direct Elimination CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 EGY EGYPT 1 5 262.0000

2 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1 16 154.0000

3 GRE GREECE 1 20 123.0000

4 KSA SAUDI ARABIA 1 21 117.0000

5 BEN BENIN 1 9999 0.0000

6 TOG TOGO 1 9999 0.0000

7 GHA GHANA 1 9999 0.0000

8 NGR NIGERIA 1 9999 0.0000
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste YELLOW Sun 12:15

NIGERIA (8) NGR   30

BENIN (5) BEN   V 44

R: MOSTAFA QARMOOT Omar (EGY)

Piste GREEN Sun 12:15

TOGO (6) TOG   V

GHANA (7) GHA   24

R: AL DUHAIM Farid (KSA)

  Piste BLUE Sun 11:00

1 EGYPT EGY   V

8 NIGERIA NGR   9

  R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 11:00

5 BENIN BEN   14

4 SAUDI ARABIA KSA   V

  R: MAFTOUH Rachid (MAR)

  Piste GREEN Sun 11:00

3 GREECE GRE   V

6 TOGO TOG   19

  R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA) / AL DUHAIM Farid (KSA)

  Piste RED Sun 11:00

7 GHANA GHA   17

2 HONG KONG, CHINA HKG   V

  R: NDAO Youssouph Khadim (SEN) / MOSTAFA QARMOOT Omar (EGY)

Piste BLUE Sun 12:15

EGYPT EGY   V 37

SAUDI ARABIA KSA   23

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA) / NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

Piste RED Sun 12:15

GREECE GRE   V

HONG KONG, CHINA HKG   37

R: MAFTOUH Rachid (MAR) / NDAO Youssouph Khadim (SEN)

Piste FINAL Sun 14:30

EGYPT EGY   V

GREECE (3) GRE   23

R: MAFTOUH Rachid (MAR) / NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste YELLOW Sun 13:30

1 BENIN (5) BEN   V

2 TOGO (6) TOG   39

  R: AL DUHAIM Farid (KSA)

  Piste GREEN Sun 13:30

1 NIGERIA (8) NGR   V

2 GHANA (7) GHA   30

  R: NDAO Youssouph Khadim (SEN)

  Piste RED Sun 13:30

1 SAUDI ARABIA (4) KSA   V 39

2 HONG KONG, CHINA HKG   38

  R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA) / MOSTAFA QARMOOT Omar (EGY)
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Direct Elimination

Table of 8

11:00 | Piste BLUE R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou, SEN

NIGERIA 9 45 EGYPT

OKANLAWON Wisdom 0 0 5 5 ELSAYED Mahmoud

MARTINS Bade 4 4 10 5 OSAMA Eslam

IGE Olumuyiwa 1 5 15 5 SHAMEL Youssef

OKANLAWON Wisdom 1 6 20 5 OSAMA Eslam

IGE Olumuyiwa 0 6 25 5 ELSAYED Mahmoud

MARTINS Bade 0 6 30 5 SHAMEL Youssef

IGE Olumuyiwa 3 9 35 5 OSAMA Eslam

OKANLAWON Wisdom 0 9 40 5 SHAMEL Youssef

MARTINS Bade 0 9 45 5 ELSAYED Mahmoud

11:00 | Piste YELLOW R: MAFTOUH Rachid, MAR

SAUDI ARABIA 45 14 BENIN

ALBINALI Yousef 5 5 0 0 TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph

ABED Hassan Hazem 5 10 2 2 SONIDE Cyrille

HAZAZI Ahmed 5 15 4 2 GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou

ALBINALI Yousef 5 20 6 2 SONIDE Cyrille

HAZAZI Ahmed 5 25 8 2 TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph

ABED Hassan Hazem 5 30 9 1 GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou

ALFUZAYA Ali 5 35 12 3 SONIDE Cyrille

ALBINALI Yousef 3 38 14 2 GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou

ABED Hassan Hazem 7 45 14 0 NDEME Franck Richard Fred

11:00 | Piste GREEN R: LOMBARD Louise, RSA / AL DUHAIM Farid, KSA

TOGO 19 45 GREECE

ANADI Kibalu Philippe 1 1 5 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

LETOU Koffi Frederic 0 1 10 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

ALLAI Edewa Junior 3 4 15 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

ANADI Kibalu Philippe 5 9 20 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

ALLAI Edewa Junior 1 10 25 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

LETOU Koffi Frederic 4 14 30 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

ALLAI Edewa Junior 3 17 35 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

ANADI Kibalu Philippe 2 19 40 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

LETOU Koffi Frederic 0 19 45 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
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11:00 | Piste RED R: NDAO Youssouph Khadim, SEN / MOSTAFA QARMOOT Omar, EGY

HONG KONG, CHINA 45 17 GHANA

WANG Liangdi 4 4 5 5 ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi

YANG Haoxuan 6 10 9 4 SADAT Abu Safyan

GAO Ying Chuen 5 15 9 0 SABIL Abu Safyan

YANG Haoxuan 5 20 9 0 ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi

WANG Liangdi 5 25 9 0 SABIL Abu Safyan

GAO Ying Chuen 5 30 11 2 SADAT Abu Safyan

YANG Haoxuan 5 35 13 2 SABIL Abu Safyan

GAO Ying Chuen 5 40 14 1 ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi

WANG Liangdi 5 45 17 3 SADAT Abu Safyan

Semi-Final

12:15 | Piste BLUE R: LOMBARD Louise, RSA / NDIAYE Pape Mamadou, SEN

SAUDI ARABIA 23 37 EGYPT

ABED Hassan Hazem 4 4 5 5 SHAMEL Youssef

HAZAZI Ahmed 0 4 5 0 ELSAYED Mahmoud

ALBINALI Yousef 4 8 15 10 OSAMA Eslam

HAZAZI Ahmed 2 10 20 5 SHAMEL Youssef

ABED Hassan Hazem 5 15 24 4 OSAMA Eslam

ALBINALI Yousef 0 15 30 6 ELSAYED Mahmoud

HAZAZI Ahmed 6 21 35 5 OSAMA Eslam

ALBINALI Yousef 2 23 37 2 SHAMEL Youssef

ABED Hassan Hazem 0 23 37 0 ELSAYED Mahmoud

12:15 | Piste RED R: MAFTOUH Rachid, MAR / NDAO Youssouph Khadim, SEN

HONG KONG, CHINA 37 45 GREECE

GAO Ying Chuen 2 2 1 1 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

HSU Jia Huan Kenton 6 8 6 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

YANG Haoxuan 5 13 12 6 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

GAO Ying Chuen 1 14 17 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

YANG Haoxuan 4 18 19 2 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

HSU Jia Huan Kenton 3 21 24 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

YANG Haoxuan 4 25 28 4 TZOVANIS Artemios

GAO Ying Chuen 3 28 32 4 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

HSU Jia Huan Kenton 9 37 45 13 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
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Table 5-8

12:15 | Piste YELLOW R: MOSTAFA QARMOOT Omar, EGY

BENIN 44 30 NIGERIA

GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 4 4 2 2 OKANLAWON Wisdom

SONIDE Cyrille 6 10 5 3 MARTINS Bade

TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph 5 15 6 1 OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa

GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 5 20 10 4 MARTINS Bade

TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph 5 25 16 6 OKANLAWON Wisdom

SONIDE Cyrille 5 30 18 2 OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa

TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph 5 35 20 2 MARTINS Bade

GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 5 40 26 6 OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa

SONIDE Cyrille 4 44 30 4 OKANLAWON Wisdom

12:15 | Piste GREEN R: AL DUHAIM Farid, KSA

GHANA 24 45 TOGO

SADAT Abu Safyan 1 1 5 5 LETOU Koffi Frederic

ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi 4 5 10 5 ANADI Kibalu Philippe

SABIL Abu Safyan 2 7 15 5 ALLAI Edewa Junior

SADAT Abu Safyan 1 8 20 5 ANADI Kibalu Philippe

SABIL Abu Safyan 1 9 25 5 LETOU Koffi Frederic

ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi 3 12 30 5 ALLAI Edewa Junior

SABIL Abu Safyan 5 17 35 5 ANADI Kibalu Philippe

SADAT Abu Safyan 3 20 37 2 ALLAI Edewa Junior

ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi 4 24 45 8 LETOU Koffi Frederic

Place 3/4

13:30 | Piste RED R: LOMBARD Louise, RSA / MOSTAFA QARMOOT Omar, EGY

HONG KONG, CHINA 38 39 SAUDI ARABIA

GAO Ying Chuen 5 5 4 4 HAZAZI Ahmed

YANG Haoxuan 1 6 7 3 ABED Hassan Hazem

HSU Jia Huan Kenton 7 13 13 6 ALBINALI Yousef

YANG Haoxuan 6 19 19 6 HAZAZI Ahmed

GAO Ying Chuen 6 25 23 4 ALBINALI Yousef

HSU Jia Huan Kenton 5 30 27 4 ABED Hassan Hazem

YANG Haoxuan 1 31 28 1 ALBINALI Yousef

HSU Jia Huan Kenton 3 34 32 4 HAZAZI Ahmed

GAO Ying Chuen 4 38 39 7 ABED Hassan Hazem
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Place 5/6

13:30 | Piste YELLOW R: AL DUHAIM Farid, KSA

TOGO 39 45 BENIN

LETOU Koffi Frederic 2 2 2 2 GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou

ANADI Kibalu Philippe 7 9 10 8 SONIDE Cyrille

ALLAI Edewa Junior 3 12 14 4 NDEME Franck Richard Fred

ANADI Kibalu Philippe 3 15 20 6 GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou

LETOU Koffi Frederic 7 22 22 2 NDEME Franck Richard Fred

ALLAI Edewa Junior 6 28 30 8 SONIDE Cyrille

ANADI Kibalu Philippe 4 32 35 5 NDEME Franck Richard Fred

ALLAI Edewa Junior 1 33 39 4 GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou

LETOU Koffi Frederic 6 39 45 6 SONIDE Cyrille

Place 7/8

13:30 | Piste GREEN R: NDAO Youssouph Khadim, SEN

GHANA 30 45 NIGERIA

SABIL Abu Safyan 5 5 4 4 OKANLAWON Wisdom

SADAT Abu Safyan 4 9 10 6 MARTINS Bade

ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi 5 14 15 5 OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa

SABIL Abu Safyan 0 14 20 5 MARTINS Bade

ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi 2 16 25 5 OKANLAWON Wisdom

SADAT Abu Safyan 3 19 30 5 OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa

ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi 0 19 35 5 MARTINS Bade

SABIL Abu Safyan 6 25 40 5 OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa

SADAT Abu Safyan 5 30 45 5 OKANLAWON Wisdom

Final

14:30 | Piste FINAL R: MAFTOUH Rachid, MAR / NDIAYE Pape Mamadou, SEN

GREECE 23 45 EGYPT

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 1 1 2 2 SHAMEL Youssef

TZOVANIS Artemios 0 1 2 0 ELSAYED Mahmoud

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 6 7 15 13 OSAMA Eslam

TZOVANIS Artemios 5 12 20 5 SHAMEL Youssef

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 0 12 24 4 OSAMA Eslam

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 4 16 30 6 ELSAYED Mahmoud

TZOVANIS Artemios 4 20 35 5 OSAMA Eslam

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 0 20 40 5 SHAMEL Youssef

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 3 23 45 5 ELSAYED Mahmoud
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 EGY EGYPT  

        OSAMA Eslam 2007

        GAMIL Hamza 2006

        ELSAYED Mahmoud 2005

        SHAMEL Youssef 2006

2 GRE GREECE  

        THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 2006

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 2006

        TZOVANIS Artemios 2006

3 KSA SAUDI ARABIA  

        ALBINALI Yousef 2007

        HAZAZI Ahmed 2007

        ABED Hassan Hazem 2006

        ALFUZAYA Ali 2009

4 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA  

        HSU Jia Huan Kenton 2007

        YANG Haoxuan 2008

        GAO Ying Chuen 2007

        WANG Liangdi 2006

5 BEN BENIN  

        SONIDE Cyrille 2006

        GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 2007

        NDEME Franck Richard Fred 2007

        TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph 2006

6 TOG TOGO  

        ANADI Kibalu Philippe 2007

        ALLAI Edewa Junior 2007

        LETOU Koffi Frederic 2008

7 NGR NIGERIA  

        MARTINS Bade 2007

        OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa 2009

        IGE Olumuyiwa 2007

        OKANLAWON Wisdom 2007

8 GHA GHANA  

        SABIL Abu Safyan 2008

        ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi 2010

        SADAT Abu Safyan 2009
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T8 T4 T5-8 P3 P5 P7 T2 Ref Vid Ass

EGY B MOSTAFA QARMOOT Omar 1 1 1 3 0 0

KSA B B AL DUHAIM Farid 1 1 1 3 0 1

MAR B MAFTOUH Rachid 1 1 1 3 0 0

RSA B LOMBARD Louise 1 1 1 3 0 1

SEN B B NDAO Youssouph Khadim 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B NDIAYE Pape Mamadou 1 1 1 3 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold EGY EGYPT  

      OSAMA Eslam 2007

      GAMIL Hamza 2006

      ELSAYED Mahmoud 2005

      SHAMEL Youssef 2006

Silver GRE GREECE  

      THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 2006

      KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 2006

      TZOVANIS Artemios 2006

Bronze KSA SAUDI ARABIA  

      ALBINALI Yousef 2007

      HAZAZI Ahmed 2007

      ABED Hassan Hazem 2006

      ALFUZAYA Ali 2009


